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St. Mary’s Catholic School


Our Lenten planner








Lent week 2: 


Thursday 14th March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am followed by Lenten Breakfast





Fri 15th March: ‘Colour stalls’  


Representing House Teams:- 


 Matthew team bring in yellow items to sell


Luke team blue items, Mark team red items and John team green items 





All monies raised to CAFOD 


 Sale will be in the afternoon. Families welcome from 3.00pm





Lent week 1: 


Thursday 7th March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am followed by Lenten Breakfast





Fri 8th March: ‘World Book Day- Dress up as a Roald Dahl character and bring £1.00 





All monies raised to go to school book fund for non-fiction topic books.








Sunday 3rd March – Family mass 9am








Lent week 5: 


Thursday 4th April : Lenten Mass at 8.15 am followed by Lenten Breakfast 





Thursday 4th April: Stations of the Cross led by 


Deacon John





Friday 5th April: Create an Easter Garden £1.00 to enter


All monies raised to go to CAFOD.





Lent week 3: 


Thursday 21st  March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am followed by Lenten Breakfast


Friday 22nd March ‘onesie day’. Bring £1.00


 All monies raised to go to CAFOD.





Lent week 4: 


Thursday 28th March: Lenten Mass at 8.15 am followed by Lenten Breakfast





Thursday 28th March at 2.00pm and 6.00 pm: Easter Play - performed by class 3 (years 3 and 4)





Fri 29th March: Wigs and wellies day. £1.00 to enter.  


All monies raised to go to CAFOD.








